

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 1201 OF 2018

VEERAJU V. THR. ATTORNEY, LALITA
KUMARI VALLABHANENI.,

... Petitioner

Versus

SHALINIBAI S. POI AND 4 ORS.,

... Respondent

Adv.V. Naik for the petitioner.

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

On oral request of the Ld. Adv. V. Naik for the petitioner, two weeks time is granted, as last chance.

Date: 12th October, 2018

(Kiran A. Bagi)
Registrar(Judicial)

sk