

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA  
APPELLATE SIDE**

STAMP NUMBER MAIN NO. 1201 OF 2018

VEERAJU V. THR. ATTORNEY, LALITA  
KUMARI VALLABHANENI.,

... Petitioner

Versus

SHALINIBAI S. POI AND 4 ORS.,

... Respondent

Petitioner is present in person.

**REGISTRAR'S ORDER**

The petitioner who is a party in person submits that he has produced certain document in the lower court and he has applied for return of those documents and in alternative applied for certified copy but, neither he got the certified copy nor the documents are returned to him. He submitted that he will produce the copy of the application made to the lower Court and seeks necessary compliance. Hence, three weeks time is granted.

Date: 14th December, 2018

( Kiran A. Bagi )  
Registrar(Judicial)

sk