

**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY AT GOA
APPELLATE SIDE**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 144 OF 2019

VEERAJU V., THR.
ATTORNEY, LALITA
KUMARI VALLABHANENI., APPELLANT

V/s.

SHALINIBAI S. POI AND 4
ORS., ... RESPONDENTS

REGISTRAR'S ORDER

None present. Considering the report of the bailiff respondent no.2 is treated as duly served. Hence, matter to be processed further.

Date: 7th September, 2023

(Ram S. Prabhu Dessai)
Registrar (Judicial)

RIs*